Thursday, January 1, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
Tuesday, January 6, 2026

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
Wednesday, January 7, 2026
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Chairman’s Schedule
January 2026

Federal Holiday: New Year’s Day

No Meetings Scheduled

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Thursday, January 8, 2026
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Friday, January 9, 2026

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Monday, January 12, 2026
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Lyons, Chief Executive
Officer, Fiserv, Inc.

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Vice Chair
for Supervision, Federal Reserve System
(FRB); Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of the
Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the
Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice

President and Chief Financial Officer,
Morgan Stanley

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, January 13, 2026
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 14, 2026

10:15 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, January 15, 2026
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Chairman Hill Swearing-In Ceremony
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Profiles in Leadership Dinner w/Tim Scott,
U.S. Senator, South Carolina

Meeting w/Mortgage Bankers Association
Chief Executive Officers Roundtable
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Kaitlin Asrow, Acting
Superintendent, New York State Department
of Financial Services

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Friday, January 16, 2026
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:1 PM

Monday, January 19, 2026

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Ana Botin-Sanz de Sautuola y
O’Shea, Executive Chair, Banco Santander
S.A.

Meeting w/FRB staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Vice Chair
for Supervision, FRB; Jonathan Gould,

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, January 21, 2026
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, January 22, 2026
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
Friday, January 23, 2026
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mike Verdeschi, Managing
Director and Chief Financial Officer; Peter
J. Morgan III, Managing Director, General
Counsel, and Corporate Secretary, The
Charles Schwab Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Carrie Cohen, Partner, Morrison
& Foerster LLP

FDIC Board Meeting
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Chairman Reception

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Zach Abrams, Co-Founder and
Chief Executive Officer, Bridge



3:30 PM
Monday, January 26, 2026
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Thursday, January 29, 2026
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lorie Logan, President and Chief
Executive Officer, FRB of Dallas



2:00 PM

5:15PM

Friday, January 30, 2026
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/FRB Dallas staff

Remarks: FRB of Dallas - Digital Payments
Symposium

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



