

**Chairman's Schedule  
January 2026**

**Thursday, January 1, 2026**

**Federal Holiday: New Year's Day**

**Friday, January 2, 2026**

**No Meetings Scheduled**

**Monday, January 5, 2026**

10:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

**Tuesday, January 6, 2026**

11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Meeting w/staff

**Wednesday, January 7, 2026**

11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

**Thursday, January 8, 2026**

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Lyons, Chief Executive Officer, Fiserv, Inc.

**Friday, January 9, 2026**

11:30 AM	Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Vice Chair for Supervision, Federal Reserve System (FRB); Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, Morgan Stanley

**Monday, January 12, 2026**

9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

**Tuesday, January 13, 2026**

10:00 AM	Chairman Hill Swearing-In Ceremony
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Profiles in Leadership Dinner w/Tim Scott, U.S. Senator, South Carolina

**Wednesday, January 14, 2026**

10:15 AM	Meeting w/Mortgage Bankers Association Chief Executive Officers Roundtable
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Kaitlin Asrow, Acting Superintendent, New York State Department of Financial Services
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

**Thursday, January 15, 2026**

10:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

6:00 PM Meeting w/staff

**Friday, January 16, 2026**

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Ana Botín-Sanz de Sautuola y O'Shea, Executive Chair, Banco Santander S.A.

12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff

1:15 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:1 PM Meeting w/staff

**Monday, January 19, 2026**

**Federal Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day**

**Tuesday, January 20, 2026**

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:15 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB; Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

6:00 PM Meeting w/staff

**Wednesday, January 21, 2026**

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan Gould, Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Mike Verdeschi, Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer; Peter J. Morgan III, Managing Director, General Counsel, and Corporate Secretary, The Charles Schwab Corporation
2:45 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/Carrie Cohen, Partner, Morrison & Foerster LLP

**Thursday, January 22, 2026**

10:00 AM	FDIC Board Meeting
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Chairman Reception

**Friday, January 23, 2026**

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Zach Abrams, Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer, Bridge

3:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

**Monday, January 26, 2026**

9:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

**Tuesday, January 27, 2026**

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

**Wednesday, January 28, 2026**

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

**Thursday, January 29, 2026**

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM

Meeting w/Lorie Logan, President and Chief  
Executive Officer, FRB of Dallas

2:00 PM

Meeting w/FRB Dallas staff

5:15 PM

Remarks: FRB of Dallas - Digital Payments Symposium

**Friday, January 30, 2026**

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff